Transfer Number T68266/1996 passed by: 
MMAPULA HELLEN MONNAESI | Identity Number 

641212 1360 08 6 | Unmarried
In respect of certain: property, namely- ERF 6835 

BOITEKONG EXTENSION 3 TOWNSHIP 
REGISTRATION DIVISION JQ, PROVINCE OF 

NORTH WEST MEASURING 362  
(THREE HUNDRED AND SIXTY TWO) 

Square metres  
HELD BY Deed of Transfer T68266/1996

which has been lost or destroyed.
All persons having objection to the issue of such copy 
are hereby required to lodge the same in writing with 
the Registrar of Deeds at Pretoria within two weeks